	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2		1
F	. <u> </u>				CABLE DATASHEET		PTI				F
E			S		ORDERIN	NG LENGTH		VIFW T	O CONNECTOR	b	E
D										onnector k P key	cey
С	NOTES : 1 - DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN 2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT OF MEASURED IL AND RL VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM 3 - OM3, OM4, - IL<0.25dB, RL>30dB, 850nm & 1300nm OS2 - IL<0.25dB, LC/UPC - RL>50dB, 1310nm & 1550nm								1m]	C	
В	IL CONNE RL CONN 4 - VISUAL A END FACE 5 - ASSEMBL BULK PACE	LC/APC - RL> CTOR VALUE ACCO ECTOR VALUE ACCO SPECT CHECK ACCO GEOMETRY ACCO Y WITH LENGTH BE K IN OUTER CARDI	>60dB, 1310nm & 1550 ORDING IEC 61300-3-4 ORDING IEC 61300-3-6 ORDING TO IEC 61300- RDING TO TELCORDIA ELOW 50MTRS PACKE	nm method B 3-35. GR-326 D IN SEALED PE BA	G,			E IP LCD, F IP LC 9 OS2, 3 OM3, 4	CD APC		B
A	INSERTEI 6 - CABLE LE ACCORDI 7 - TRACEBII	D IN CARDBOARD B NGTH TOLERANCE NG TO SYLEX STAN	OX ACCORDING TO SY S AND FANOUT LENG	/LEX STANDARD <u>1-</u> TH TOLERANCES	<u>5-0011</u>	REVISION-DATE: A New drawing REVISION-DATE: REVISION-DATE: REVISION-DATE:	CHANGE: CHECKED BY, CHANGE: L.Misk APPROVED	zbarsky 2021/10/22 ,DATE: kerik BY, DATE: ;/Smelh. PRODUCT NUMBER: R02X-XXX-XXX THIS DRAWING CONTAIN	ITLE: 2f LCD IP - LCD RODUCT SPECIFICATION: 	DIMENSIONS IN MM UNLESS SPECIFIED DRAWING NUMBER: 1-W-8697_1_A ETARY TO SYLEX s.r.o	ORD SCALE: NO SCALE SHEET NO. 1 of 1 SIZE A3
	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	